TC-512 Thermal Cycler
Industry Leading Warranty...
4 years or 80,000 cycles
TC512 Thermal Cycler
The TC-512 has a graphical Touch
Screen display which enables you to
optimize your experiments at the
“touch of a screen.”

* Given are typical values of a standard 0.2ml block, in an ambient temperature of 20°C.
# Actual numbers are dependent on complexity of the programs.
Ordering information
Code Description
FTC51H2D TC-512 96 x 0.2ml microtubes or 96-well plate, 120/240
FTC51S5D TC-512 60 x 0.5ml, 120/240
FTC5384D** TC-512 384 well microtitre plate, 120/240
FTC51FLD** TC-512 Flat plate for in-situ, 120/240
Accessories
FTC51BHD Block for 96 x 0.2 mL microtubes or 96-well plate
(Half or non skirt)
FTC51B5D Block, 60 x 0.5 mL microtubes
FTC51BID** Flat plate for insitu (non-gradient)
FTC5B384** Block for 384-well microtitre plate
FTGSM2 Memory Card
Connect With Us